16
20

21
26
o8

29

Ti0.

18
£ 19

20
22
23

26
28
30

Sa
Th
Sa
Su

Tu

Sa
Su

Th

Su
Tu
Th

— October —

Baptism Class (6:30 pm)

OWLS Hot Dogs & Hayrides (5 pm)
Nerf Wars — 3rd-5th graders (7 pm)

Group Leadership Summit (9 am - 1 pm)
UM Crossroads Monthly Dinner (5:30 pm)
BCS Pancake Breakfast (& Car Wash weather-permitting) (9:30 am)

Hymn Sing (8 am)

Worship Together Sunday (9 & 10:30 am) no BASE Camp,
Fusion, or Element. Childcare will still be provided.

BCC Community Trunk or Treat (4-7 pm)

— November —
Girlfriends Get 2gether: Pies & Picasso (7 pm)
Men's Breakfast at Shoney's (7:30 am)

BCS Veterans Day Reception (10 am) & Program (10:30 am)
BCS students dismissed after program (12 pm)

Nerf Wars — 6th-8th graders (7 pm)

Coffee House — 9th-12th graders (7 pm)

Union Mission Thanksgiving Food Distribution (9 am)

Thanksgiving Sunday Service (9 & 10:30 am)
Adoption / Foster Care Sunday

BCS closed until 11/27
No AWANA

HAPPY THANKSGIVING!
Preschool closed until 11/27

Hymn Sing (8 am)
Deck the Halls (6 pm)
OWLS trip to the Greenbrier (7 am)



