CALENDAR OF EVENTS

- October -

- October -			
	16	M	Baptism Class (6:30 pm)
	20	F	OWLS Hot Dogs & Hayrides (5 pm) Nerf Wars – 3rd-5th graders (7 pm)
	21	Sa	Group Leadership Summit (9 am - 1 pm)
	26	Th	UM Crossroads Monthly Dinner (5:30 pm)
	28	Sa	BCS Pancake Breakfast (& Car Wash weather-permitting) (9:30 am)
	29	Su	Hymn Sing (8 am) Worship Together Sunday (9 & 10:30 am) no BASE Camp, Fusion, or Element. Childcare will still be provided. BCC Community Trunk or Treat (4-7 pm)
- November -			
	3	F	Girlfriends Get 2gether: Pies & Picasso (7 pm)
	7	Tu	Men's Breakfast at Shoney's (7:30 am)
	10	F	BCS Veterans Day Reception (10 am) & Program (10:30 am) BCS students dismissed after program (12 pm) Nerf Wars – 6th-8th graders (7 pm) Coffee House – 9th-12th graders (7 pm)
	18	Sa	Union Mission Thanksgiving Food Distribution (9 am)
	19	Su	Thanksgiving Sunday Service (9 & 10:30 am) Adoption / Foster Care Sunday
	20	М	BCS closed until 11/27
	22	W	No AWANA
	23	Th	HAPPY THANKSGIVING! Preschool closed until 11/27
	26	Su	Hymn Sing (8 am)
	28	Tu	Deck the Halls (6 pm)

OWLS trip to the Greenbrier (7 am)

Th

30